
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICALCOLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
• CLINICAL POSTING  OF 3rd  SEMESTER. 

• BATCH – C Roll No 99 – 147 = 49 

• STARTING FROM - 01/01/20 to 10/01/20 

• VENUE: ORTHO DEMO ROOM                   TIME:- 10.30 TO 12.30. 

 

Date Day Topic 

 

Teacher 

01/01/20 Monday History & Scope of Ortho Dr. Aditya Desmukh 

02/01/20 Tuesday Introduction to Ortho Dr. Pramod Bandgar 

03/01/20 Thursday Introduction to Physiotherapy  Dr. Vinay Arawattigi 

04/01/20 Friday History taking in Ortho  Dr. Sujay Mahadik 

06/01/20 Saturday 

Gen. Examination in Ortho / 

Plaster techniques & Diff. types of 

Plasters.   

Dr. Gautam Taralekar 

07/01/20 Monday 
Myotomes Dermatomes 

Neurological testing 

Dr. Sunil Patil 

08/01/20 Tuesday 

Introduction to X-rays & Other 

Investigations involved in 

Orthopedics   

Dr. Satish Mehata 

09/01/20 Wednesday 
OT Manners, Precautions & 

Sterilization 
Dr. Rahil Jiwani 

10/01/20 Thursday 
Primary Treatment for Trauma 

Patients   
Dr. Manoj Jat 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Dr. Shrikant B. Deshpande. 

Prof. & HOD 

Dept. of Orthopaedics 

B.V.(D.U.),M.C. & Hospital,  

Sangli 

 

   

 



 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

MEDICALCOLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-- 
• CLINICAL POSTING  OF 3rd  SEMESTER. 

• BATCH – C Roll No 99 – 147 = 49 

• STARTING FROM - 01/01/20 to 10/01/20 

• VENUE: ORTHO DEMO ROOM                   TIME:- 10.30 TO 12.30. 

 

Date Day Topic 

 

Teacher 

11/01/20 Saturday History & Scope of Ortho Dr. Aditya Desmukh 

13/01/20 Monday Introduction to Ortho Dr. Pramod Bandgar 

14/01/20 Tuesday 

Introduction to Physiotherapy  / 

OT Manners, Precautions & 

Sterilization 

Dr. Vinay Arawattigi 

15/01/20 Wednesday 
History taking in Ortho  / Primary 

Treatment for Trauma Patients   

Dr. Rahil Jiwani 

16/01/20 Thursday 

Gen. Examination in Ortho / 

Plaster techniques & Diff. types of 

Plasters.   

Dr. Manoj Jat 

17/01/20 Friday 
Myotomes Dermatomes 

Neurological testing 

Dr. Satish Mehata 

18/01/20 Saturday 

Introduction to X-rays & Other 

Investigations involved in 

Orthopedics   

Dr. Gautam Tarlekar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Shrikant B. Deshpande. 

Prof. & HOD 

Dept. of Orthopaedics 

B.V.(D.U.),M.C. & Hospital,  

Sangli 

 

 


